Baptist Union Council, Tuesday 25 - Wednesday 26 March 2025

The Yarnfield Park Conference Centre, Yarnfield, Stone

PROGRAMME

Tuesday 25 March 2025

10.30

11.00

11.05

11.30

11.45

12.00

12:20

12:30

13.00

14.15

16.00

16.30

17.30

18.30

20.00

21.00

Coffee available

Welcome

Opening Worship

Council Matters

Approval of previous Council Minutes
Membership of the Baptist Union of Great Britain
(FOR AFFIRMATION AND INFORMATION)
Trustee Board, including updates from the Core Leadership Team
(FOR INFORMATION AND ACCOUNTABILITY)
Finance and Pensions Update

(FOR INFORMATION AND ACCOUNTABILITY)

Baptists Together Key Roles Nominations Team
(FOR INFORMATION AND DECISION)

Committing to the formation of ministers and leaders
(FOR INFORMATION)

LUNCH

Baptist voices in the public square: a cry or a whimper?
(FOR DISCUSSION)

TEA

Financial Model Review Update

(FOR INFORMATION AND ACCOUNTABILITY)
Introducing Radical Roots (FOR INFORMATION)
DINNER

Praying Together Event 2025

End of Council for today

Seidel Abel Boanerges
NWBA Team

Seidel Abel Boanerges
Seidel Abel Boanerges

Seidel Abel Boanerges

Andrew Cowley
Lynn Green

Mohan Pandian

Barbara Carpenter

Tim Fergusson

Steve Tinning

Chris Jones

Diane Watts

Lynn Green & others



Wednesday 26 March 2025

08.00

09.15

09.45

10.45

11.15

12.30

13.00

14.00

BREAKFAST and check out of bedrooms

Worship and Prayer NWBA Team
Assembly Resolutions Diane Watts
(FOR DISCUSSION AND DECISION)

COFFEE

BUGB Strategic Review Lynn Green
(FOR INFORMATION AND DISCUSSION)

Closing Worship with Communion NWBA Team
LUNCH

End of Council



